=,
RESSONS LE LONG 22/04/2012 FETS

Aéclévation Francaice
o TiralAn

TIR SUR CIBLES 3D (40 cibles) - VIC SUR AISNE du 22/04/2012 au 22/04/2012

Classement Officiel

BENJAMINES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 LE BOULANGER GWENAELL NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN  792112S BFBB 167 183 350

Nombre d'archers 1
BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 LANGA GUILLAUME PRECY SUR OISE 702633G BHBB 282 226 508

Nombre d'archers 1

MINIMES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 SENECHAL CAMILLE AGNETZ 748240E MFBB 317 318 635
2  MERCIER MANON MOREUIL 761343X MFBB 288 266 554

Nombre d'archers 2

MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 ZAKONICKY PIERRE-YVES VIVIERES 722919G MHBB 344 334 678

2 ZAPATATEO ST PRIX 742171H MHBB 289 223 512

3 LEGAY MAXENCE LE PLESSIS BRION 716554N MHBB 235 181 416

Nombre d'archers 3

CADETTES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 GUFROY ORIANE AGNETZ 770090E CFBB 187 178 365
2 CHEMIN AYMELINE VAUJOURS 690495N CFBB 149 215 364

Nombre d'archers 2
CADETS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 FEUILLETTE KARL AGNETZ 780390A CHBB 170 143 313

Nombre d'archers 1

JUNIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 SAINTOBERT AMANDINE JEUMONT 3922898 JFBB 208 160 368
2 SAVARY OPHELIE MOREUIL 678997R JFBB 186 174 360
3 PARFAIT HELENE VIVIERES 699554K JFBB 110 170 280

Nombre d'archers 3
JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 10+
1 DURAND ANTOINE VIVIERES 697181F JHBB 224 244 468
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
ERHARD FRANCOIS
GOURLAND CEDRIC
PRUDHOMME LAURENT
NOIROT ERIC

LE BOULANGER YANNICK
SAVARY JEAN PHILIPPE
MARCHISET PATRICK
ODIOT AURELIEN
GABET JEROME

—_

O 00 N o0 U AN W N

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 LANGA CATHERINE

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 ESCHARD JEANNINE
2 PARFAIT SYLVIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
LUCAS ANDRE

HUBERT JEAN CLAUDE
DUCHEMIN BRUNO
DUPIRE ERICK

DUCROT JEAN LUC
FRANCOIS JEAN LUC
VASSAL ALAIN
SAINTOBERT CHRISTIAN
BEDUCHAUD BERNARD

—_

O 00 N o0 U AN W N

Club
DAMMARD
VIVIERES
SEBONCOURT
SEDAN
NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN
MOREUIL
BONDY AS
ECOUEN
SEBONCOURT

Club
PRECY SUR OISE

Club
ESSOMES SUR MARNE
VIVIERES

Club
Belgique
ESSOMES SUR MARNE
MOREUIL
AGNETZ
VIVIERES
LE PLESSIS BRION
LE PLESSIS BRION
JEUMONT
REIMS

CADETS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 AVEZ FLORENTIN

Club
GUIGNICOURT

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LEPLAT FRANCOIS
2 HOCQUIGNY MICHEL

20/04/2012

Club
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
ESSOMES SUR MARNE

Licence
721255Y
7229297
0562112
719530Y
761063T
756158L
744248R
772064A
670899N

Licence

654985R

Licence
2797481
040131W

Licence
9900001
001542B
272145K
434851P
225548L
259155R
466271S
359686N
2397287

Licence

710785T

Licence
335602K
652475M

Cat.

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
SFBB

Cat.
VFBB
VFBB

Cat.
VHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB

Cat.
CHCO

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
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P1

230
249
268
256
225
203
188
202
140

P1
236

P1
257
173

P1

280
257
255
255
208
207
212
188
193

P1
220

P1
287
280

P2

310
286
255
248
221
222
229
177
188

P2
193

P2
237
185

P2

302
315
284
246
241
204
195
199
111

P2
198

P2
283
255

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
540
535
523
504
446
425
417
379
328

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 9

S4

Total
429

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
494
358

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 2

S4

Total
582
572
539
501
449
411
407
387
304

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 9

S4

Total
418

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
570
535

Nb 10

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+
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3 PASQUALI DOMINIQUE

GUIGNICOURT

VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1  GOLDSCHMIDT DORA

Club
COMPIEGNE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 HOCHET PASCAL

2 PRUDHOMME JEAN-PIERRE
3 GORLET DANIEL

4 BUCAMP PIERRE

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 MORTIER PATRICIA

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 HOCHET JOHAN

2 VERMEULEN JEAN-LUC

3 GUITHON PHILIPPE

4 MALLET ALAIN

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 MARCHAL PASCALE
LARIOS CHRISTINE
COUPET CHANTAL
FLORESCU SILVANA
DESCHAMPS MARTINE

g N w N

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 BROUX MICHEL
DEWINTER CLAUDE
HAIRON MICHEL
PEACOCK MICHAEL
JACQUEMIN JEAN LUC
CHEMIN PHILIPPE
AFCHAIN JEAN MICHEL
HANOT GUY

O N o0 U A W N

20/04/2012

Club
GUIGNICOURT
SEBONCOURT
GUIGNICOURT
MENUCOURT

Club
Belgique

Club
GUIGNICOURT
MENUCOURT
BONDY CIE
ST PRIX

Club
BREUX
VAUJOURS
CACHY
Belgique
PONTOISE

Club

AGNETZ
Belgique
BONDY CIE
BREUX
BORNEL
VAUJOURS
ECOUEN
ECOUEN

438916H

Licence

389069B

Licence
603678X
381593A
605263V
108001T

Licence
9900005

Licence
741044H
7501217
412381R
339717H

Licence
707148P
692561J
4602067
9900006
433755Y

Licence
437261J
9900002
776409Y
718853M
450712E
706040K
743082Y
209738B

SHCO

Cat.
VFCO

Cat.
VHCO
SVHCO
VHCO
SVHCO

Cat.
SFAD

Cat.
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD

Cat.
VFAD
VFAD
VFAD
VFAD
VFAD

Cat.
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD

SVHAD
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282

P1
295

P1

289
266
243
161

P1
129

P1
194
142
93
121

P1

188
152
157
131
110

P1

226
215
198
185
179
175
156
125

89

P2
262

P2

302
237
245
163

P2
110

P2
142
132
155
82

P2
170
163
137
131
56

P2

242
239
173
185
188
180
180
184

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

371

Nombre d'archers 3

54

Total
557

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
591
503
488
324

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 4

S4

Total
239

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
336
274
248
203

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 4

4

Total
358
315
294
262
166

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 5

4

Total
468
454
371
370
367
355
336
309

Nb 10 Nb 10+
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9  MALLET JEAN LOUIS
10 POISSON GERARD

CADETTES DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 LAVARENNE OCEANE

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 CAMPERGUE JEROME

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 LANGA JACKY

2 IACKLE SOPHIE

3 LESPINASSE VIRGINIE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
CUVELIER GERALD
DEPELSEMACKER MICHEL
DUPONT CEDRIC
DUPONT MATHIEU
CARTIER STEPHANE
SAINT DIZIER LUC
LEGAY STEPHANE
LAVARENNE MICKAEL

DI MEO FRANCOIS

_

O 00 N o0 U AN Ww N

VETERANS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 BISIAUX FLORENCE

2 GOFFIN DOMINIQUE

3 PAPP KLARA

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 CAMPERGUE FRANCOIS

CADETS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 TARJAN STEPHANE

20/04/2012

ST PRIX
BONDY CIE

Club
PINON

Club
ST PRIX

Club
PRECY SUR OISE
BONDY AS
SOISSONS

Club
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
DAMMARD
SEBONCOURT
SEBONCOURT
SEBONCOURT

VILLENEUVE ST GERMAI

LE PLESSIS BRION
PINON
ECOUEN

Club
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
BREUX
BONDY CIE

Club
ST PRIX

Club
BONDY CIE

397926D
339469N

Licence
764025M

Licence
649837V

Licence
594591V
672965J
449982L

Licence
677323W
229407F
778044A
761715B
468155P
676867A
701296D
764026N
590542U

Licence

421312Y
743496Y
760721W

Licence
619089Y

Licence
752116T

SVHAD
SVHAD

Cat.
CFTL

Cat.
JHTL

Cat.

SHTL
SFTL
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

SVHTL

Cat.

VFTL
VFTL
VFTL

Cat.
VHTL

Cat.
CHAC
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141
114

P1
176

P1
266

P1

249

110
93

P1

360
348
356
318
292
279
259
245
332

P1

309
300
173

P1
250

P1
146

158
142

P2
197

P2
224

P2

252
187
145

P2

362
337
321
328
281
247
254
239

P2

292
284
184

P2
259

P2
103

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

299
256

Nombre d'archers 10

4

Total
373

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 1

4

Total
490

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
501
297
238

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 3

S4

Total
722
685
677
646
573
526
513
484
332

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 9

S4

Total
601
584
357

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 3

S4

Total
509

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
249

Nb 10

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+

Nb 10+
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SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club
1 COLOMBO-CHARLIER RACH BREUX

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom Club
1 BOSC EMMANUEL DRAVEIL

2 EVIN STEPHANE ST QUENTIN

3 GODART DAVID SECLIN

4  BERNAERT ALAIN Belgique

5 ZAPATAERIC ST PRIX

6 LAURENT ERIC Belgique

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club
1 DELPLANCHE BROCCATO AL FERRIERE LA GRANDE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom Club
1 DE WRANGEL SIMON Belgique

2 DELPLANCHE PASCAL FERRIERE LA GRANDE
3 DUFFEE FREDERIC ST PRIX

4 VINOT JEAN LOUIS ST PRIX

5 TRICOT ALAIN ST PRIX

6 BERRY JEAN MICHEL ECOUEN

7  PRIN JEAN-CHARLES REIMS

8 CHARLIER JEAN PAUL BREUX

9 BEUNEUX PATRICE ST PRIX

10 CHAUVEAU CHRISTIAN ST PRIX

11 BRESMAL BERNARD BREUX

Nombre total d'archers 102

Club Organisateur

0202021 1ERE CIE D'ARC DE VIC SUR AISNE

Licence

736789H

Licence
345589R
663003F
672805K
9900004
742167D
9900007

Licence
343912T

Licence
9900003
343910R
266897F
653897H
451394W
433703S
767344V
669993D
764041E
787465R
743495X

Arbitre Responsable

M. COTRY DANIEL

Cat.
SFAC

Cat.
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC

Cat.
VHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
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P1
21

P1

277
225
187
138
145
141

P1
149

P1

261
237
189
175
193
193
172
178
148
137
130

P2
188

P2
257
203
145
172
149
88

P2
153

P2
260
244
201
212
188
179
185
164
150
154
116

S3

S3

S3

S3

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
399

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 1

54

Total
534
428
332
310
294
229

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 6

S4

Total
302

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
521
481
390
387
381
372
357
342
298
291
246

Nb 10 Nb 10+

Nombre d'archers 11
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